T-13/4 (5 mm) Precision Optical
Performance AlInGaP LED
Lamps
Technical Data
Features
• Well Defined Spatial
Radiation Patterns
• Viewing Angles: 6°, 15°,

Hewlett-Packard Precision Optical Performance
T-13/4 AlInGaP II lamps part numbers are changing.
The advantages of the new part numbering system
include:
- specification of maximum intensities
- for comparison/substitution purposes, easier
recognition of parts which are the same color
and viewing angle, but differ only in intensity
and/or color bin selection
In each case, except for HLMP-DL24 and DL26, the
new part number is an exact replacement for the old
part number.
Old Part Number New Part Number
HLMP-DG08 HLMP-EG08-UX000
HLMP-DG10 HLMP-EG10-UX000
HLMP-DG15 HLMP-EG15-RU000
HLMP-DG17 HLMP-EG17-RU000
HLMP-DG24 HLMP-EG24-PS000
HLMP-DG26 HLMP-EG26-PS000
HLMP-DG30 HLMP-EG30-MQ000
HLMP-DG32 HLMP-EG32-MQ000
HLMP-DH08 HLMP-EH08-UX000
HLMP-DH10 HLMP-EH10-UX000
HLMP-DH15 HLMP-EH15-RU000
HLMP-DH17 HLMP-EH17-RU000
HLMP-DH24 HLMP-EH24-PS000
HLMP-DH26 HLMP-EH26-PS000
HLMP-DH30 HLMP-EH30-MQ000
HLMP-DH32 HLMP-EH32-MQ000
HLMP-DJ08 HLMP-EJ08-WZ000
HLMP-DJ10 HLMP-EJ10-WZ000
HLMP-DJ15 HLMP-EJ15-RU000
HLMP-DJ17 HLMP-EJ17-RU000
HLMP-DJ24 HLMP-EJ24-QT000
HLMP-DJ26 HLMP-EJ26-QT000
HLMP-DJ30 HLMP-EJ30-PS000
HLMP-DJ32 HLMP-EJ32-PS000
HLMP-DL08 HLMP-EL08-VY000
HLMP-DL10 HLMP-EL10-VY000
HLMP-DL15 HLMP-EL15-SV000
HLMP-DL17 HLMP-EL17-SV000
HLMP-DL24 HLMP-EL25-QT000 or
HLMP-EL24-PS000*
HLMP-DL26 HLMP-EL27-QT000 or
HLMP-EL26-PS000*
HLMP-DL30 HLMP-EL30-PS000
HLMP-DL32 HLMP-EL32-PS000
*The new parts are not exact replacements for HLMP-DL2x.